
Student Affairs Graduate Programs in NASPA Region IV-W 
40 Total Institutions | (* indicates online program) | (indicates NASPA Institution) 

 

Arkansas Institutions (6) 
Institution Name Program Contact 

Arkansas State University Dr. Beth Silverthron 
Arkansas Tech University Dr. Alaric Williams 

Southern Arkansas University Dr. Alec Testa 
University of Arkansas Dr. Leslie Jo Shelton 

University of Arkansas at Little Rock Dr. Gregory Thomas  
University of Central Arkansas Dr. Susan Barclay 

 

Colorado Institutions (6) 
Institution Name Program Contact 

Colorado State University Dr. Dafina-Lazarus (D-L) Stewart |Dr. Jennifer Johnson 
University of Colorado at Boulder Dr. Scarlett Pontón de Dutton 

University of Colorado at Colorado Springs Dr. Sylvia Mendez 
University of Colorado at Denver Dr. Carlos Hipolito-Delgado 

University of Denver Dr. Judy Kiyama 
University of Northern Colorado Dr. Tamara Yakaboski 

 

Kansas Institutions (6) 
Institution Name Program Contact 

Baker University* education@bakerU.edu 
Fort Hays State University Dr. Edward Hammond  

Kansas State University Dr. Kenneth Hughey  
University of Kansas Dr. Susan B. Twombly 

Wichita State University* CESP@wichita.edu 
 

 Manitoba Institutions (0) 
 

Missouri Institutions (9) 
Institution Name Program Contact 

Lindenwood University Dr. Roger “Mitch” Nasser Jr. 
Maryville University* Dr. Robin Grebing 

Missouri Baptist University* Natalie Taylor 
Missouri State University Dr. Gilver Brown 

Saint Louis University Dr. Molly A Schaller 
Southeast Missouri State University Dr. C. P. Gause 

University of Central Missouri Dr. Michelle Conrad 

For updates please contact Graduate Student Representative - Patrick Bussiere at patrick.bussiere@unco.edu 

http://www.astate.edu/info/academics/degrees/degree-details.dot?mid=f832009c-095d-4a7c-9ed6-7e36aeb6ec2f%20
mailto:bsilverthron@astate.edu
https://www.atu.edu/csp/
mailto:awilliams86@atu.edu
https://web.saumag.edu/academics/program/master-of-education-student-affairs-and-college-counseling/
mailto:amtesta@saumag.edu
https://hied.uark.edu/
mailto:ljshelto@uark.edu
https://ualr.edu/education/higher-education-ma/
mailto:tgbarrett@ualr.edu
https://uca.edu/cspa/
mailto:srbarclay@uca.edu
https://sahe.colostate.edu/
mailto:d-l.stewart@colostate.edu
mailto:jennifer.jo.johnson@colostate.edu
https://www.colorado.edu/education/academics/graduate-programs/educational-foundations-policy-practice/ma-higher-education
mailto:scarlett.ponton@colorado.edu
https://www.uccs.edu/coe/departments/leadership-research-and-foundations/programs/sahe
mailto:smendez@uccs.edu
http://www.ucdenver.edu/academics/colleges/SchoolOfEducation/Academics/MASTERS/counseling/Pages/HigherEducationandStudentAffairs.aspx
mailto:carlos.hipolito@ucdenver.edu
https://morgridge.du.edu/programs/higher-education/
mailto:judy.kiyama@du.edu
https://www.unco.edu/cebs/leadership-policy-development-higher-education-p12-education/higher-education-student-affairs-leadership/
mailto:tamara.yakaboski@unco.edu
https://www.bakeru.edu/school-of-education/higher-education/
mailto:education@bakerU.edu
https://www.fhsu.edu/aep/HESA/index
mailto:ehammond@fhsu.edu
https://coe.k-state.edu/academics/graduate/college-student-development.html
mailto:khughey@ksu.edu
https://elps.ku.edu/academics/higher-education-administration/masters-degree/graduate-admission
mailto:stwombly@ku.edu
https://www.wichita.edu/academics/applied_studies/CLES/Programs/Higher_Ed_Counseling.php
mailto:CESP@wichita.edu
https://www.lindenwood.edu/academics/academic-schools/school-of-education/teacher-education/education-ma/higher-education/
mailto:RNasser@lindenwood.edu
https://www.maryville.edu/ed/graduate-programs/higher-education-doctorate/
mailto:rgrebing@maryville.edu
https://online.mobap.edu/m-s-higher-education-leadership/
mailto:Natalie.Taylor@mobap.edu
https://education.missouristate.edu/StudentAffairs/
mailto:gilbertbrown@missouristate.edu
https://www.slu.edu/education/degrees/higher-education-administration-ma-phd.php
mailto:schallerma@slu.edu
https://semo.edu/study/MA-higher-education-administration.html
mailto:cpgause@semo.edu
https://www.ucmo.edu/academics/programs/masters-degrees/college-student-personnel-administration-ms-53-770/index.php
mailto:mconrad@ucmo.edu
mailto:patrick.bussiere@unco.edu


 
University of Missouri - Columbia Dr. Jennifer Fellabaum-Toston 
University of Missouri-Kansas City Dr. Michelle Maher 
University of Missouri - St. Louis Dr. Patricia Boyer 

 

Nebraska Institutions (4) 
Institution Name Program Contact 

University of Nebraska - Kearney Grace Mims 
University of Nebraska - Lincoln Dr. Elizabeth Niehaus 
University of Nebraska - Omaha Dr. Bjornsen 

Wayne State College Cody Dickson 
 

New Mexico Institutions (1) 
Institution Name Program Contact 

New Mexico State University Dr. Denise Rodriguez-Strawn  
 

North Dakota Institutions (1) 
Institution Name Coordinator Contact 

University of North Dakota Dr. Allysaa Baumbach 
 

Oklahoma Institutions (4) 
Institution Name Program Contact 

Northeastern University Dr. Renee Cambiano 
Oklahoma State University Dr. Stephen Wanger | Dr. Kerri S. Kearney 

University of Central Oklahoma Dr. Ed Cunliff 
University of Oklahoma  Dr. Sabina Vaught 

 

Saskatchewan Institutions (0) 
 

South Dakota Institutions (2) 
Institution Name Program Contact 

South Dakota State University Dr. Katelyn Romsa 
University of South Dakota Dr. Karen Card 

 

Wyoming Institutions (1) 
Institution Name Program Contact 

University of Wyoming Dr. Sara Axelson | Dr. Reed Scull 
 

For updates please contact Graduate Student Representative - Patrick Bussiere at patrick.bussiere@unco.edu 
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mailto:fellabaumje@missouri.edu
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